Indoor LED display solutions
Barco’s indoor LED display product range - the ILite MD - delivers images with
high brightness and unequalled contrast levels as well as superb color unifor-
mity. With its slim, sleek design, the ILite MD allows the build up of almost
any shape and size display and is ideal for use in smaller indoor locations with
restricted viewing distances.
Renowned for their ultimate picture quality, Barco’s indoor LED display products

Certification UL - CE - TUV Class A
Dimensions
Ordering information
• ILite 6 MD R9004046
• ILite 8 MD R9004066
• ILite 10 MD R9004056
• ILite 12 MD R9004110
ILite MD specifications
Barco Media
Noordlaan 5, 8520 Kuurne - Belgium
Tel. +32 56 36 80 47 - Fax + 32 56 36 83 86